[ OURBOARDS |

CHARCUTERIE

Prosciutto, Chorizo, Honey Roast
Ham & Salami with Piccalilli
Rustic Breads & Dips

+ 14.95 -

SEAFO0OD

Poached Salmon, Calamari,
Smoked Mackerel Pate, Lemon
Aioli, Breads

* 14.95 -

BAKED CAMEMBERT

Homemade Pickles,
Rustic Breads & Chutney

+ 12.95 -

DARCYS PERFECT SHARER

Halloumi, Parfait, Scottish
Brie, Smoked Mackerel Pate
Sun-Blushed Tomatoes, Roasted
Peppers, Homemade Pickles,
Breads & Oils

* 16.95 -

SALADS

Classic Caesar
+ Roast Chicken & Bacon 3

Pesto Roasted Vegetable
& Crisp Gem Salad
+ Chicken 2

Feta, Watermelon,

Pomegranate & Mint Salad
+ Chicken 2

+ All 8.95 -

:

Available from 5pm

Two courses 13.95
Three courses 16.95

DARCY'S

bar / café / brasserie

— STARTERS —

Soup of the Day

Chicken Liver Parfait, Pickles, Tomato Chutney & Arran Oatties

Smoked Haddock Fish Cakes with Lemon & Herb Mayo

Classic Pot of Mussels, with Shallots, White Wine
& Rustic Garlic Bread

Hoi Sin Duck Spring Rolls, Crisp Asian Salad
with Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce

Bruschetta with Buffalo Mozzarella, Vine Tomatoes,
Roasted Red Onions & Basil (V)

Grilled Halloumi Skewers, Watermelon & Mint Salad

4.95
5.45
6.45
5.95

7.45

5.45

6.95

— SANDWICHES —

All Served with Salad & Skinny Fries
Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries for 2.00
Steak Sandwich with Fried Onions & Mustard Mayonnaise
Triple Decker Club, Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Prawn & Crayfish Open Sandwich with Rocket,
Sun-Blushed Tomato & Basil Mayo

Pesto Roasted Vegetable & Brie Melt on Ciabatta (V)
Chicken Caesar Wrap, Soft Tortilla & Crisp Gem Lettuce

Italian Meats Deli Focaccia, Roasted Peppers
& Sun-Blushed Tomato Mayo

10.95
9.95
9.45

8.95
8.95
9.45

— MAINS —

Supreme of Chicken, Fondant Potato, Creamed Savoy
& Smoked Bacon

Beer Battered Haddock & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Pickles

Steak Frites - 8oz Rump, Slow Roast Tomato & Mushroom
& Garlic Butter
+ Pepper Sauce

Coconut, Chilli & Ginger Curry, Coriander Rice, Grilled Naan
+ Chicken

Fillet Of Seabass, Herb Crushed Potatoes, Samphire,
White Wine & Mussel Cream

Scottish Beef Burger, Burger Sauce, Gherkin, Gem Lettuce,
Beef Tomato & Thick Cut Chips

+ Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries

+ Bacon / + Monterey Jack / + Blue Cheese

Spiced Falafel Burger, Tzatziki, Roasted Red Peppers,
Pretzel Bun & Thick Cut Chips
+ Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries

Penne Arrabiata
+ Chicken

12.45

12.45
20.95

1.95
9.95

13.45
11.95

11.95

2

9.45
2

Spaghetti Carbonara, Smoked Bacon Lardons, Parmesan & Cream 9.95

+ Chicken
Sweet Potato, Roast Red Pepper & Spinach Lasagne (V)
Darcys Steak Pie with Buttery Mash & Roasted Carrots

N\

2
9.95
15.95

[ DESSERTS ]j

Sticky Toffee Pudding with . Dark Chocolate
Vanilla Ice Cream : & Coconut Brownie
& Butterscotch Sauce . with Vanilla Ice Cream
L]
*5.45 - . *5.45 -
L]
Darcys Cheesecake Wedge o Apple & Toffee Crumble
Ask About Our Daily ° with Vanilla Ice Cream
Flavour :
. . 5.45
s . Scottish Cheese Selection
Arran Ice Cream Selection B with Chutney Oatcakes &
with Chocolate Sauce ° Grapes
*5.45 - . *6.95 -

NIBBLES

House Olive Mix (V) 2.95
Vegetable Crisps 3.45
& Hummus Dip (V)

Lime & Chilli Peanuts 259
Popcorn & Pecans 3.95
Sun Blushed Tomatoes 4.95
& Baby Mozzarella

Bread Selection, Olive Oil 2.95

& Balsamic Vinegar

@?FEE & CAy

Coffee & a slice of cake
Monday to Friday 3-5pm

.5.

SIDES

Sweet Potato Fries,
Créme Fraiche &
Cracked Pepper

©3.95 -

Chunky Onion Rings

Skin on Fries
with Smoked Sea Salt

Skinny Fries

Rocket, Sun Blushed Tomato &
Italian Hard Cheese Salad (V)

Toasted Garlic Bread

= All 3.25 -

/

(V) = vegetarian

. QREAKFAST .

Available everyday

Ask your server
for a menu

Allergen: We can cater for a number of dietary requirements please let your server know if you have any allergies. We want to make sure there is something
for everyone on our menu, whatever your dietary requirements. You'll find plenty of gluten-free dishes on offer to help make your visit as easy and enjoyable as possible.
Please ask your server when ordering about our gluten free dishes and suitable sauces. Please let your server know your requirements when you arrive too.




