DARCY'S

bar / café / brasserie

OUR BOARDS

CHARCUTERIE

Prosciutto, Chorizo, Honey Roast Ham & Salami with Piccalilli Rustic Breads & Dips

· 14.95 ·

SEAFOOD

Poached Salmon, Calamari, Smoked Mackerel Pate, Lemon Aioli, Breads

· 14.95 ·

BAKED CAMEMBERT

Homemade Pickles, Rustic Breads & Chutney

· 12.95 ·

DARCYS PERFECT SHARER

Halloumi, Parfait, Scottish Brie, Smoked Mackerel Pate Sun-Blushed Tomatoes, Roasted Peppers, Homemade Pickles, Breads & Oils

· 16.95 ·

SALADS

. . .

Classic Caesar + Roast Chicken & Bacon 3

Pesto Roasted Vegetable & Crisp Gem Salad + Chicken 2

Feta, Watermelon, Pomegranate & Mint Salad + Chicken 2

• A11 8.95 •

STARTERS ·

Soup of the Day	4.95
Chicken Liver Parfait, Pickles, Tomato Chutney & Arran Oatties	5.45
Smoked Haddock Fish Cakes with Lemon & Herb Mayo	6.45
Classic Pot of Mussels, with Shallots, White Wine & Rustic Garlic Bread	5.95
Hoi Sin Duck Spring Rolls, Crisp Asian Salad with Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce	7.45
Bruschetta with Buffalo Mozzarella, Vine Tomatoes, Roasted Red Onions & Basil (V)	5.45
Grilled Halloumi Skewers, Watermelon & Mint Salad	6.95

SANDWICHES

All Served with Salad & Skinny Fries Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries for 2.00

Steak Sandwich with Fried Onions & Mustard Mayonnaise	10.95
Triple Decker Club, Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	9.95
Prawn & Crayfish Open Sandwich with Rocket, Sun-Blushed Tomato & Basil Mayo	9.45
Pesto Roasted Vegetable & Brie Melt on Ciabatta (V)	8.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap, Soft Tortilla & Crisp Gem Lettuce	8.95
Italian Meats Deli Focaccia, Roasted Peppers & Sun-Blushed Tomato Mayo	9.45

MAINS

MAINS	
Supreme of Chicken, Fondant Potato, Creamed Savoy & Smoked Bacon	12.45
Beer Battered Haddock & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Pickles	12.45
Steak Frites - 8oz Rump, Slow Roast Tomato & Mushroom & Garlic Butter + Pepper Sauce	20.95
Coconut, Chilli & Ginger Curry, Coriander Rice, Grilled Naan + Chicken	9.95 2
Fillet Of Seabass, Herb Crushed Potatoes, Samphire, White Wine & Mussel Cream	13.45
Scottish Beef Burger, Burger Sauce, Gherkin, Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato & Thick Cut Chips + Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries + Bacon / + Monterey Jack / + Blue Cheese	11.95 2 1
Spiced Falafel Burger, Tzatziki, Roasted Red Peppers, Pretzel Bun & Thick Cut Chips + Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries	11.95 2
Penne Arrabiata + Chicken	9.45 2
Spaghetti Carbonara, Smoked Bacon Lardons, Parmesan & Cream + Chicken	9.95 2
Sweet Potato, Roast Red Pepper & Spinach Lasagne (V)	9.95
Darcys Steak Pie with Buttery Mash & Roasted Carrots	15.95

NIBBLES

House Olive Mix (V)	2.95
Vegetable Crisps & Hummus Dip (V)	3.45
Lime & Chilli Peanuts	2.95
Popcorn & Pecans	3.95
Sun Blushed Tomatoes & Baby Mozzarella	4.95
Bread Selection, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar	2.95

. COFFEE & CAKE.

Coffee & a slice of cake Monday to Friday 3-5pm

• 5

SIDES

. . .

Sweet Potato Fries, Crème Fraiche & Cracked Pepper

• 3.95 •

Chunky Onion Rings

Skin on Fries with Smoked Sea Salt

Skinny Fries

Rocket, Sun Blushed Tomato & Italian Hard Cheese Salad (V)

Toasted Garlic Bread

· A11 3.25 ·

DESSERTS

. PRIX FIXE MENU.

Available from 5pm Two courses 13.95 Three courses 16.95 Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream & Butterscotch Sauce

• 5.45 •

Darcys Cheesecake Wedge Ask About Our Daily Flavour

• 5.45 •

Arran Ice Cream Selection with Chocolate Sauce

• 5.45 •

Dark Chocolate & Coconut Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream

• 5.45 •

Apple & Toffee Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream

• 5.45 •

Scottish Cheese Selection with Chutney Oatcakes & Grapes

• 6.95 •

. BREAKFAST.



Available everyday

Ask your server for a menu

(V) = vegetarian

Allergen: We can cater for a number of dietary requirements please let your server know if you have any allergies. We want to make sure there is something for everyone on our menu, whatever your dietary requirements. You'll find plenty of gluten-free dishes on offer to help make your visit as easy and enjoyable as possible. Please ask your server when ordering about our gluten free dishes and suitable sauces. Please let your server know your requirements when you arrive too.